Highlands at Vallejo Homeowner’s Association

2020 Board of Director & Annual Meeting Calendar

MEETINGS:

Tuesday, January 7, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, February 4, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, March 3, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, April 7, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, May 12, 2020, Board of Directors, Conference Call, 6:30pm.

Tuesday, June 12, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, July 7, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.




Wednesday, August 5, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, September 1, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm.

Tuesday, October 6, 2020, Annual Meeting, Realty One, Inc. 1630 Carr
Street, Suite D Lakewood, CO 80214 6:30pm.

Wednesday, November 4, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference
Call, 6:30pm.

Tuesday, December 1, 2020, Board of Directors Meeting, Conference Call,
6:30pm
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